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2019-4-22

Loopback LC/APC-LC/APC SM 0.9mm

LC/APC SM Ferrule ceramic

LC Duplex Connector Green

LC Dust Cap

LC Loopback Housing Black

(Transparent)

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

TYPE

Return Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength

≤0.3dB

SINGLE-MODE

≥60dB

1310nm

2pcs

Loopback LC/APC-LC/APC SM 0.9mm

(IEC 61300-3-4)

(IEC 61300-3-6)

Note:

1.Grade Designation:Each to Reference

2.ROHS 2.0 (EU)/2015/863 and REACH Compliant

3.Packing: 1pc/PE bag+label+test report
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